Distrelec Group AG,  Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland,  T +41 44 944 99 11,  info@distrelec.com,  distrelec.com
SPECIFICATION:
Range 0 Ω...1 MΩ
Series E24
No. of values 121
Piece/value 100
Resistor type Thick film
Values 0 10 11 12 15 16 18 20 22 24 27 30 33 36 39 43 47 51 56 62 68 75 82 91 Ω
100 110 120 130 150 160 180 200 220 240 270 300 330 360 390 430 470 510 560 620 680 750 820 910 Ω
1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.5 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.3 3.6 3.9 4.3 4.7 5.1 5.6 6.2 6.8 7.5 8.2 9.1 kΩ
10 11 12 13 15 16 18 20 22 24 27 30 33 36 39 43 47 51 56 62 68 75 82 91 kΩ
100 110 120 130 150 160 180 200 220 240 270 300 330 360 390 430 470 510 560 620 680 750 820 910 kΩ
1 MΩ
FEATURES:
Ring binder kits with surface mount resistors
Includes resistors of E24 series with value from 0 Ω to 1 MΩ
Resistor assortment SMD E24
Resistor Assortments, SMD, RND
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr. Construction form Load capacity Tolerance Rated voltage Dimensions L x W x H
RND 1550402WGFE024KIT 0402 0.063 W ±1 % 50 V 1.0 x 0.5 x 0.35 mm
RND 1550402WGJE024KIT 0402 0.063 W ±5 % 50 V 1.0 x 0.5 x 0.35 mm
RND 1550603SAFE024KIT 0603 0.1 W ±1 % 75 V 1.6 x 0.8 x 0.45 mm
RND 1550603SAJE024KIT 0603 0.1 W ±5 % 75 V 1.6 x 0.8 x 0.45 mm
RND 1550805S8FE024KIT 0805 0.125 W ±1 % 150 V 2.0 x 1.25 x 0.55 mm
RND 1550805S8JE024KIT 0805 0.125 W ±5 % 150 V 2.0 x 1.25 x 0.55 mm
RND 1551206S4FE024KIT 1206 0.25 W ±1 % 200 V 3.1 x 1.55 x 0.55 mm
RND 1551206S4JE024KIT 1206 0.25 W ±5 % 200 V 3.1 x 1.55 x 0.55 mm